Ordering guide for TURBO-IR water meter
Order code TURBO-IR Valve Size (mm) Pulse output
Magnetic
register
Electronic
register
Rate of flow Connection Drilling Options
TURBO-IR-50-M-RP yes 50mm yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-50-E-RP yes 50mm yes yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-80-M-RP yes 80mm yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-80-E-RP yes 80mm yes yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-100-M-RP yes 100mm yes yes Flanged table D
TURBO-IR-100-E-RP yes 100mm yes yes yes Flanged table D
TURBO-IR-150-M-RP yes 150mm yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-150-E-RP yes 150mm yes yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-200-M-RP yes 200mm yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-200-E-RP yes 200mm yes yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-250-M-RP yes 250mm yes yes Flanged table D
TURBO-IR-250-E-RP yes 250mm yes yes yes Flanged table D
TURBO-IR-300-M-RP yes 300mm yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR-300-E-RP yes 300mm yes yes yes Flanged table E
TURBO-IR meter with magnetic register TURBO-IR-E-RP  electronic register assy